1
Unique Surface/
Insertion Probes
88000 Series
Model No. 88008(*)
Micro-sensor probe, designed for precise
measurements of small surface areas, such
as transistors and integrated circuits. Small

Miniature connector.
* Specify Calibration K or E.
Ordering Example: 88009E,
style 88009 probe in Type E
thermocouple.
* Specify Calibration:
K: CHROMEGATM-ALOMEGATM
E: CHROMEGA-Constantan
All models supplied
with a molded SMP
or SMPW subminiature
male connector.
TAS adapter sold
separately.
TAS adaptorAdaptor Sold Separately
TAS-K-3
TAS-E-3
3
88002/3.ill
25.4
(1)
88002  8800332.5
19/32
149.2
(5 7/8)
12.5 (1/2)
88006.ill
12.5
(1/2)
88006
19
(3/4)
100.8
(3 31/32)
12.5 (1/2)
88008.ill
88008
19.8
(25/32)
4.0 (5/32")
tube dia.4.5
(3/16)
3.0
(1/8)
25.4
(1) 19 (3/4) 12.5 (1/2)
226.3 (8 29/32)
88.9 (3 1/2) 137.2 (5 13/32)
88010.ill
88010
12.5 (1/2)
19
(3/4)
4.5 (3/8)
19 (3/4)
12.5 (1/2)
438 (17 1/4)
305 (12)
88011.ill
88011
24.6 (31/32)
13.5
(17/32)
9.5
(3/8)
19.8 (25/32)
12.5 (1/2)
187.3 (7 3/8)
50.0
(1 31/32)
137.2 (5 13/32)
88012.ill
88012